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2019 Meeting Notice

Notice is hereby given that the Administrative Operations Committee of the Public Building Commission
of Chicago will meet at the Richard J. Daley Center, 21 Floor Board Room on the following dates at
1:00 p.m.;

Tuesday, January 8, 2019
Thursday,  January 31, 2019
Thursday,  February 28, 2019
Thursday,  March 28, 2019
Thursday,  April 25, 2018
Thursday,  May 30, 2019
Thursday,  June 27,2019
Thursday,  August 1, 2019
Thursday,  August 29, 2019
Tuesday, September 24, 2019
Thursday,  October 31, 2019
Thursday,  December 5, 2019

arina E./Sénchez Q

Executive Director

Pursuant to Section 2.06(g) of the Open Meetings Act, effective January 1, 2011, a public comment period will be held during
the meeting.

In order to provide public comment, you must register online or at the office of the Public Building Commission of Chicago,
located at the Richard J. Daley Center, Room 200, at least two hours prior to the start of the meeting.
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